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Filler Material

The nVent LENTON Cadweld filler material is a proprietary
blend of iron and aluminum. Each bag of filler material is
sized for a specific pouring basin, sleeve and reinforcing
steel combination and contains a tube of starting powder
used to initiate the exothermic reaction.

FEATURES

Non-explosive
Not subject to spontaneous ignition

Supplied in heavy-duty plastic bags

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1

Catalog Number Unit Weight
RBF15

0.19 kg
RBF30

0.39 kg
RBF40

0.64 kg
RBF50

0.8 kg
RBF55

0.86 kg
RBF70

1 kg
RBF80

1.23 kg


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf15
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf30
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf40
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf50
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf55
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf70
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf80

Catalog Number Unit Weight

RBF90

1.38 kg
RBF105

1.78 kg
RBF125

2.07 kg
RBF150

2.34 kg
RBF180

2.63 kg
RBF195

2.78 kg
RBF210

2.99 kg
RBF220

3.14 kg
RBF240

3.39 kg
RBF270

3.64 kg
RBF290

3.84 kg
RBF1000A

10.01 kg

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Prior to installation, please read and understand all of the detailed instructions and safety notices provided in the nVent
LENTON Cadweld Rebar Splicing System Instruction Manual.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf90
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf150
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf180
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf195
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf210
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf220
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf240
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf270
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf290
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ie/lenton/products/efsrbf1000a
https://www.nvent.com/lenton

North America
+1.800.753.9221

Option 1 — Customer Care
Option 2 — Technical
Support
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

ERICO HOFFMAN

m/ént CADDY

Europe
Netherlands:

+31 800-0200135
France:

+33 800901 793

Europe
Germany:

800 1890272
Other Countries:
+31 13 5835404

ILSCO SCHROFF
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Shanghai:

+86 212412 1618/19
Sydney:

+61 29751 8500
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https://www.nvent.com/lenton
https://www.nvent.com/lenton

